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Agent Agent Name Address National ID FACode License No. License 
Issue

License 
Expiry

Work AreaMobile

Mrs Jesmin Farhad

Mohammad Nurul
Mostafa Jewel

Syeda Shahinur
Parvin

Khadija Akter

Shahanaz Parvin

Shima Akter

Sayla Nasrin Mery

Israt Jahan Asha

Rina Rani Natta

Shahinur Akter

Rasheda Begum

Vill. : Dhaankunda (Jahid Saheber Bari),
P.O. : L.N Mills-1432, Thana : Siddhirgonj,
Dist. : Narayanganj

122 Khan Mansion, P.O. : Chandgaon-
4212, Thana : Pachlaish, Dist. : Chattogram.

Vill. : North Kanchana (Khondakar Para),
P.O. : North Kanchana High School, Thana :
Satkania, Dist. : Chattogram.

Vill. : Koshabor, P.O. : Kamarkhali-8280,
Thana : Bakerganj, Dist. : Barishal.

1351/1 Nurpur, P.O. : Donia-1236, Thana :
Shampur, Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : Choto Dewa, P.O. : Gazipur-1700,
Thana : Gazipur Sadar, Dist. : Gazipur.

Vill : Darial, P.O. : Darial-8280, Thana :
Bakergonj, Dist. : Barishal.

Vill. : Dairpara, P.O.: Gopalpur, Thana :
Lalpur, Dist. : Natore.

House no. 16, Thana Road, P.O.+Thana :
Nalchity, Dist. : Jhalakathi.

vill: Dabua, P.O: Jagannath Hat-4344,
Thana: Raujan, Dis: Chattogram.

Vill. : South Sartta, Akbor Shah (R) Bari,
P.O. : Annapurna Bari-4342, Thana Raujan,
Dist. : Chattogram.

6725818323298

1595707046376

1591018268061

610727353294

2617635452533

3323008173703

610727344663

19956914428011660

2696829714320

1517425577155

1517418459397

01913-484503

 01819-323887

01819-625400

01917-111182

01919-094148

01718-638493

017176-919139

01711-017111

01718-187772

01819-323887

01819-323887

GLOBAL-59/14

Global-54/14

GLOBAL-62/15

GLOBAL-57/14

G-47/13

Global-53/14

Global-45/13

Global-49/13

Global-43/13

Global-33/13

Global-32/13

26/02/19

26/02/18

31/12/18

26/02/19

01/12/18

27/11/18

01/12/18

01/12/18

31/10/18

31/12/18

31/10/18

25/02/20

25/02/19

30/12/19

25/02/20

30/11/19

26/11/19

30/11/19

30/11/19

30/10/19

30/12/19

30/10/19

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

00011

00012
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Shahriar Hasan
Osmany

Mst. Monoara Begum

Shikder Shahidul
Islam

Sayema Akther

Khaleda Akter

Razia Sultana Runa

Mst. Jobada
(Kalpana)

Farhana Mehbuba

Nasrin Akter

Ruma Begum

Swapna Adhikary

91, kazem Ali Bylande, P.O. : GPO-4000,
Thana : kotowali, Dist. : Chattogram

18, Kadamtola School Road, P.O. :
Bahsabo-1214, Thana : Shabujbagh, Dist. :
Dhaka

Vill. : Khalishakhali, P.O. : Moghia-9310,
Thana : Kochua, XDist. : Bagerhat.

5/9, Lalmatia Block-F, P.O. :
Mohammadpur-1207, Thana :
Mohammadpur, Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : East Sharaf Bhata, P.O. :  East Sharaf
Bhata-4360, Thana : Rangunia, Dist. :
Chattogram.

Vill. : Maddha Bhadur (Arek Miah Patoary
Bari), P.O. : Bhadur-3720, Thana :
Ramganj, Dist. : Laxmipur.

Chowdhury Bari, Mizmiz Kandapara, P.O. :
sanarpar-1430, Thana ; Siddhirganj, Dist. :
Narayanganj.

Vill: Farida Manjil, Law-Yas Colony, P.O. ;
Noakhali-3800, Thana : Noakhali Sadar,
Dist. : Noakhali

Vill: Mijmoji, P.O. : Mouchak, Thana+Dist.
: Narayangonj.

Vill: Kamarta, P.O. : Rohitpur, Thana :
Keranigonj, Dhaka 1310

Vill: Vhina, P.O. : Fotapur, Thana : Jessore
Sadar, Dist. : Jessore.

5067663244

2696828800444

113866482287

2695045923276

1517086696172

5116513983733

6725812616832

4163635438

19932696807000100

2613860167631

4628003555330

01819-625400

01817-063065

01711-685483

01720-022599

01819-516409

01819297630

01922442737

01711-955643

01632-282813

01711-986398

01728-353069

Global-44/13

Global-56/14

Global-55/14

Global-58/14

96/19

Global-60/15

Global-51/14

Global-21/12
(Applied for
Renewal)

Global-79/18
(Applied for
Renewal)

80/18 (Applied for
Renewal)

Global-81/18
(Applied for
Renewal)

31/10/18

26/02/19

26/02/19

26/02/19

19/09/19

25/02/19

30/09/18

30/09/18

30/09/18

30/09/18

30/09/18

30/10/19

25/02/20

25/02/20

25/02/20

20/09/20

24/02/20

29/09/20

29/09/19

29/09/19

29/09/19

29/09/19

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

00022

00023

00024
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Faizun Nesa

Mohammad Ali Azam

Md. Abdur Razzak

Parvin Akter

Md. Abdus Salam

Kazi Md. Yousuf

Mohammad Saifuddin

Ata Ullah

Hafiza Akter

Md. Atikur Rahman

Shamima Yasmin

Vill: Sahapur, Maijdee Court, P.O. :
Noakhali-3800, Thana+Dist. : Noakhali.

Section: 2, Block: H, Road: 8, House: 19,
Mirpur, Dhaka -1216

Vill: Barunkandi, P.O. : Naogon-6500,
Thana : Naogon Sadar, Dist. : Naogon.

Vill. : West Sewta, P.O. : Manikganj, Thana
: Manikganj, Dist. : Manikganj.

Vill: Satabariya, P.O: Satabariya, Thana:
Bheramara, Dist: Kushtia.

Vill. : South Shaldhar, P.O. : Shaldhar
Bazar, Thana : Parshuram, Dist. : Feni.

Vill. : South Kajla, P.O. : Noyanagar, Thana
: Jatrabari, Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : Shokdiram, P.O. : Chandra-3561,
Thana. : Faridganj, Dist. : Chandpur.

Vill. : Purbo Rampura, P.O. : Khilgaon,
Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : Basail, P.O. : Basail-1920, Thana. :
Basail, Dist. : Tangail.

Vill: 90/12, Mosjid Road, P.O: Shantibagh,
Thana: Shantibagh, Dist: Dhaka.

7528706137526

19722694807808241

6426001100326

7316637961

3313047276835

19913015123002753

3705398802

1314511691989

6414960754

9310911136685

2695435684694

01861-987657

01830-462546

01714-108549

01853-041808

01955-305654

01672-909412

01670-911454

01920-798484

01746-836402

01830-462546

01716-919139

Global-77/ 18
(Applied for
Renewal)

Global-73/16

Global-25/12

Global-82/19

Global-83/19

Global-84/19

Global-85/19

Global-76/18
(Applied for
Renewal)

Global-78/18
(Applied for
Renewal)

Global-26/12

Global-74/16

30/09/18

07/12/18

19/12/18

01/09/19

01/09/19

01/09/19

01/09/19

30/09/18

30/09/18

19/12/18

07/12/18

19/09/19

06/12/19

18/12/19

02/09/20

02/09/20

30/08/20

02/09/20

29/09/19

29/09/19

18/12/19

06/12/19

00025

00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035
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Gazi Tareq Bin
Monsur

Rehana Akter
Chowdhurani

Ahsan Ara Amrat

Mst. Zinnat Ara
Khatun

Yeasin Gazi

Sogra Jahan

Minarunnesa

Md. Tariqul Islam
Emon

Md. Rasal Miah

Mahmudul Haque

Mst. Fardusi Begum

Vill: Barshapara, P.O: Hiron, Thana:
Kodalpara, Dist: Gopalgonj.

Vill: Jogatpur, P.O: Natun Munshirhat,
Than: Fulgazi, Dist: Feni.

vill: West Rampura, P.O: Shabujbagh,
Thana: Halishahor, Dist: Chittagong.

Vill. : Barakpur, P.O. : Goshatia Barakpur,
Thana. : Dighalia, Dist. : Khulna.

Vill: 253, Barakpur, P.O: G. Barakpur-
9223, Thana: Diglia, Dist: Khulna.

1/48, South Mugdapara-1, Bashabo-1214,
Thana : Sabujbag, Dist. : Dhaka.

381, Chandrapara, Barishal-8200, Thana :
Barishal Sadar (Kotowali), Dist. : Barishal.

14/1, Middle Pikepara, P.O. : Mirpur-1216,
Thana : Mirpur, Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : Bishonandi, P.O. : Chaitan Kanda-
1450, Thana : Araihajar, Dist. : Narayanganj

Vill: Molla Para (Shahiduler Barir Pasa),
P.O: Nonahar-6540, Thana: Patnitola, Dist:
Naogaon.

Vill: 131, Akkelpur Santo Nagar, P.O:
Akkelpur -4940, Thana: Akkelpur, Dist:
Jaipurhat.

2695435971358

3014181697805

1593525636998

19954744017002053

19944714017000074

2696829653420

695107159730

19932694811000204

6710226978461

19906417534000178

3821304305109

01716-919139

01917-582480

01779-700673

01672-909412

01672-909412

01817-063065

01716-919139

01714-100899

01840-099388

01714-108549

01716919139

Global-72/16

Global-71/16

Global-75/16

Global-69/15

Global-67/15

Global-66/15

Global-64/15

Global-63/15

Global-61/15

Global-70/15

Global-68/15

07/12/18

07/12/18

07/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

31/12/18

06/12/19

06/12/19

06/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

30/12/19

00036

00037

00038

00039

00040

00041

00042

00043

00044

00045

00046
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Abdur Rahman

Md. Alamin Tomal

Mausumi Rani Dey

Taslima Akter

Bilkis Akter

Sharaban Tohura
Shopnil

Md. Shahadad-Bin-
Arif

Jinat Sultana

Liza Sultana

Runa Layla

Naima Akter Suma

House No.# 164/1, South Jatrabari, P.O:
Faridabad, Thana: Jatrabari, Dist: Dhaka.

Vill: Boro Keshobpur, P.O: Kutubpur,
Thana: Shibchar, Dist: Madaripur.

Vill: Bridge Road, P.O: Gaibandha, Than:
Gaibandha, Dist: Gaibandha.

Vill: Vuighar, P.O: Vuighar -1421, Thana:
Narayanganj Sadar, Dist: Narayanganj.

Vill: Gopibagh 4th Lane, P.O: Wari - 1203,
Thana: Motijheel, Dis: Dhaka.

Vill: Fazilpur,  P.O: Ranigonj, P.S+Dist:
Dinajpur

Vill: Malehata, P.O: Kamorhat, Thana:
Kaharol, Dist: Dinajpur.

Vill: Mollikduba, P.S: Keshabpur College,
Thana: Bauphal, Dist: Patuakhali.

Vill: Teligram, P.O: Chakpur, Thana:
Singra, Dist: Natore.

Vill: Kalu Bepari Kandi, P.O: Jajira, Thana:
Jajira, Dist: Shariatpur.

Vill: Demra, P.O: Demra, Thana: Demra,
Dist: Dhaka.

2692986584251

20002611280119523

6890849869

5555117893

7343975020

19973090709233787

2650898257148

7357658025

4612853236

8619451967399

5088065148

01710-973311

01716-896298

01672-909412

01821-466488

01319-340296

01787-338517

01748-693518

01719-549228

01968-428277

01621-151034

Global-65/15

98/19

105/19

103/19

License Issued

106/19

107/19

108/19

110/19

109/19

License Issued

31/12/18

19/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

05/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

05/09/19

30/12/19

18/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

04/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

04/09/20

00047

00048

00049

00050

00051

00052

00053

00054

00055

00056

00057
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License 
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Work AreaMobile

Bushra Humayra
Farooq

Rokeya Akter Banu

Sadia Khanam Pannu

Md. Mahmudul
Haque

Foyez Ahammed

Afroza Sultana

Sk. Rubayet Hasnat

Mahadi Hasan

Priti Akter

Sharmin Akter Jorna

Suria Sultana

Vill: North Basabo, P.O: Basabo, Thana:
Sabujbag, Dist: Dhaka.

Vill: East Ali Akbar Dhali, P.O: Kutubdia,
Thana: Kutubdia, Dist: Cox'sbazar.

Vill: Hulian, P.O: Hulian, Thana: Patiya,
Dist:  Chattogram.

Vill. : Shailomari, P.O. : Elangi, Thana :
Dhunot, Dist. : Bogura

Vill. : Dogair, P.O. : Sarulia-1361, Thana :
Demra, Dist. : Dhaka.

Vill. : Daporkati, P.O. : Daporkat, Thana :
Bakergonj, Dist. : Barishal.

Vill.+ P.O. ; Labsa, Thana + Dist. : Satkhira.

Vill. : Majidpur, P.O.+Thana : Savar, Dist. :
Dhaka.

Vill. : Chor-Para, Pora Bari Road,
P.O.+Thana : Trishal, Dist. : Mymensingh

Vill. : Mojidpur, P.O. :+Thana : Savar, Dist.
; Dhaka.

Vill. : Susunda, Thana : Murad Nagar, Dist.
:  Comilla.

3298069018

1594116937918

19961516139021077

1012747258983

2611293192578

610767443826

3730390550

8653930902

19976129403000019

2627207585943

8668438701

01791-555744

01733-767647

01778-021210

01721-419184

01675-620656

01712-763959

01922-618969

01675-397090

01705-1000037

01552-329026

01850-605581

License Issued

94/19

100/19

99/19

License Issued.

95/19

93/19

License Issued.

86/19

License Applied.

License Issued.

05/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

05/09/19

19/09/19

19/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

04/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

18/09/20

04/09/19

18/09/20

18/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

00058

00059

00060

00061

00062

00063

00064

00065

00066

00067

00068
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Expiry
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Shafi Islam

Ferdausi Akter

Md. Mahin Uddin

Ujjal Kumar Saha

Sabnus Akter

Belal Hossan

S. M. Firoz Alom

Puja Rani

Iqbal Lasker

Alamgir Hossen

Kohinoor Khanom

Vill. : Krishnapur, P.O. : Bahadurpur, Thana
: Pangsha, Dist. : Rajbari

House# 38/6/A, Road# 04, Shaymoli, Sher-
E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.

Vill: Urukchail, P.O: Iqbal Nagar, P.S:
Nangalkat, Dist: Comilla.

Vill: Shimla Bazar, P.S: Sarishabari, Thana:
Sarishabari, Dist: Jamalpur.

Vill: Sastho Colony, P.O: Barhamgonj,
Thana: Shibchar, Dist: Madaripur.

129(old), P.O: Jhalakathi, Thana+Dist:
Jhalakathi.

Vill: East Auliapur, P.O: Arojbegi, Thana:
Dashmina, Dist: Patuakhali.

Vill: Kayanizpara, P.O: + Thana: Saidpur,
Dist: Nilphamari.

11,S.K. Das Road, P.S: Dhaka Sadar - 1000,
Thana: Sutrapur, Dist: Dhaka.

Vill: Indronagar, P.O: Kazla, Thana:
Kaligonj, Dist: Satkhira.

Vill: Gobindapur, P.O: Hazipur, Thana:
Feni, Dist: Feni.

2690246977229

19983090938057388

3272118674

3928504947187

5428704647609

4224009134684

5051368552

6002119862

3270239100

19908714779000021

19712694811015284

01712-676664

01861-897651

01764-236546

01711-642208

01733-738252

01911-139047

01741-676666

01716-427247

01812-269500

01724-218433

01720-983396

90/19

License Issued.

91/19

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to Idra.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

19/09/19

15/09/19

19/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

18/09/20

14/09/20

18/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

00069

00070

00071

00072

00073

00074

00075

00076

00077

00078

00079
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License 
Expiry

Work AreaMobile

Ummay Jahan Swarna

Jannatul Ferdaus Rash

Md. Wahab Hossain
Sohag

Md. Monsurul Hasan

Nasima Akter

Md. Shahinur Alahi
Khan

Naziur Rahaman
Rahat

Mst. Mahamuda
Siddiqa

Sarmin Akter

Md. Nazrul Islam

Mohammad Saiful
Islam

Vill: East Sarmongol, P.O: Khalia, Thana:
Rajoir, Dist: Madaripur.

Vill.+P.O. : Sonatala, Thana + Dist. :
Bagerhat.

Vill. : East Kalindi, Thana : Keranigonj,
Dist. : Dhaka.

63/3, South Mugda P.S: Sabuzbag, Thana:
Sabuzbag, Dist: Dhaka.

428, South Kafrul, P.O: Dhaka Cantonment,
Thana: Dhaka, Dist: Dhaka.

Shamail, Word# 01, P.O: Barhamjang-
7930, Thana: Shibchar, Dist: Madaripur.

NHB-12/4,A-4, Mirpur-14, P.O: Dhaka
Cantonment, Thana: Kafrul, Dist: Dhaka.

Vill: West Mirzapur, P.O: Chitoshi M.O-
3623, Thana: Monahargonj, Dist: Comilla.

Vill: Borchakathi, P.O: Shohagdal-8522,
Thana: Sarupkathi, Dist: Pirozpur.

Vill: Madhanagar, P.O: Baktabali, Thana:
Fatullah, Dist: Narayanganj.

Vill: Pantrisha, P.O: M. Char hat, P.S:
Lohagara, Dist:Chittagong.

19985428003000013

19990122503074690

19992613834108262

3313060898277

6403844662

1026086031

19995135859055773

1917445785041

19927918776000205

3740332501

2697557414068

01786-000752

01832-545434

01645758558

01733-265902

01711-351740

01711-423919

01913-464540

01720-022599

01819-297630

01811-888545

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA

(Applied to IDRA)

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

Applied to IDRA.

15/09/19

15/09/19

15/09/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

03/10/19

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

02/10/20

00080

00081

00082

00083

00084

00085

00086

00087

00088

00089

00090
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License 
Expiry

Work AreaMobile

Tania akter

Mohammed Masum
Sikder

Md. Abdul Salam

Nadira Khanom

Dalia Parven

Md. Monjurul Al
Hasan

Md. Mahamudul Al
Hasan

Md. Ashiqur Rahman

Md. Mahabubur
Rahman

Mst. Mostari Begum

Shana Parvin

Vill: Rampur, Laxmigonj,  P.O: Laxmigonj,
Thana: Netrokona Sadar, Dist: Netrokona.

Holding# 23/F/4, West Tejturi Bazar,
Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215.

Vill. : Hirapur, P.O. : Hirapur-3452, Thana :
Akhaura, Dist. : Brahmanbaria.

Vill. : Kulia, P.O. : Kulia Baroghat, Thana :
Mollarhat, Dist. : Bagerhat.

House# KA 200-GA-50/1, North Nampara,
P.O.+Thana : Khilkhet, Dist. : Dhaka

Holding# 33, South Tootpara, P.O.+Thana :
Khulna Sadar, Dist. : Khulna.

Holding# 33, South Tootpara, P.O.+Thana :
Khulna Sadar, Dist. : Khulna.

Vill. : Basantapur, P.O. : Notun Munshir
Hat, Thana : Fulgazi, Dist. : Feni.

House# 26, Road# 5, Block# B, Bonosree,
P.O. :Khilgaon-1219, Dhaka.

Vill. : Tarofsadi (Munsipara), P.O. : P.O. :
Balua-5460, Thana : Mithapukur, Dist. :
Rangpur.

Vill. : Shaympur, House# Sawdagor Bari,
P.O. : Kherihor-3622, Shahrasti, Dist. :
Chandpur.

7217447237351

2379329531

9155901276

4196769840

2699040693250

8705511262

7772856014

2696829750343

3700799079

8515872807845

1319515800861

01712-739900

01715-438486

01783-941111

01727-040246

01732-050962

01711-350366

01711-350366

01815-277777

01711-902595

01784-994226

01714-827675

Applied To IDRA.

Applied to Idra.

(Applied to IDRA)

(Applied to IDRA)

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA

(Applied ti IDRA)

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA

Applied to IDRA

00091

00092

00093

00094

00095

00096

00097

00098

00099

00100

00101



GLOBAL INSURANCE LIMITED
AGENT INFORMATION

Page 10 of 10

Agent Agent Name Address National ID FACode License No. License 
Issue

License 
Expiry

Work AreaMobile

Mst. Kobita Banu

Liton Chandra Podder

Hazi Madrasa Road, Professor Para,
P.O.+Thana+Dist. : Joypurhat.

3815866431398

3732521012

01711-283540

01720-530229

Applied to IDRA
00102

00103


